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COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA
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www.dbhds.virginia.gov

DBHDS Settlement Agreement Stakeholder Group

MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday December 13, 2016: 1:00 — 4:00 p.m.

Henrico Community Services Board,

10299 Woodman Rd, Glen Allen, VA 23060 in Conference Room C

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:40 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

I1.

III.

INA

VI.

VII.

VIII.

IX.

XI.

Call To Order

Welcome and Introductions

New Member Overview

Update on the Settlement Agreement
Training Center Updates

Review of crisis data from Retrospective Studies
and REACH Data

Questions from Stakeholders/Summary of
Questions from the Advisory Group

BREAK

Presentation of the Children’s Model

Facilitation of Pros and Cons
Presentation of the Adult Model
Facilitation of Pros and Cons

Public Comment
Comments limited to 3 minutes

Wrap up

Adjournment
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Connie Cochran

Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services

Rathy Drumwright

Deputy Commissioner, Developmental Services
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Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services




