

COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

Jack W. Barber, MD INTERIM COMMISSIONER

Telephone (804) 786-3921

Fax (804) 371-6638 www.dbhds.virginia.gov

DBHDS Settlement Agreement Stakeholder Group MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday December 13, 2016: 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.

Henrico Community Services Board, 10299 Woodman Rd, Glen Allen, VA 23060 in Conference Room C

	I.	Call To Order	Connie Cochran
1:00 p.m.	1.	Call 10 Order	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services
	II.	Welcome and Introductions	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services
1:10 p.m.	III.	New Member Overview	<i>Jae Benz</i> Senior DD Administrative & Policy Analyst
1:20 p.m.	IV.	Update on the Settlement Agreement	Peggy Balak Settlement Agreement Advisor
1:40 p.m.	V.	Training Center Updates	Debbie Smith Director, Community Integration and TC Discharges
1:50 p.m.	VI.	Review of crisis data from Retrospective Studies and REACH Data Questions from Stakeholders/Summary of Questions from the Advisory Group	Heather Norton Director, Community Support Services
2:30 p.m.		BREAK	
2:40 p.m.	VII.	Presentation of the Children's Model	Heather Norton Director, Community Support Services
3:00 p.m.		Facilitation of Pros and Cons	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services
3:15 p.m.	VIII.	Presentation of the Adult Model	Heather Norton Director, Community Support Services
3:30 p.m.		Facilitation of Pros and Cons	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services
3:40 p.m.	IX.	Public Comment Comments limited to 3 minutes	
3:50 p.m.	Х.	Wrap up	Kathy Drumnright Deputy Commissioner, Developmental Services
4:00 p.m.	XI.	Adjournment	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services